10/4/2018 Sailwave results for GIRLS LASER 4,7 YOUTH EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP & TROPHY 2018 at SPORT SAILING CLUB RIO IA...

GIRLS LASER 4,7 YOUTH
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP &

TROPHY 2018
SPORT SAILING CLUB RIO IASON N Al:m
PATRAS

EurlLCA

ILCA European Region

Results are provisional as of 2018-04-01 on 17:46

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 104, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Bow Nat Sail family name first name CLASS Q1 Q2 Q3 Total Nett
number number

1st 7 m 211882 BALAS Ursula 3.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
CRO

2nd 9 ﬁ 193080 MILI Mare 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 6.0
CRO

3rd 6 I] 213479 VERSTRAELEN Eline 1.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 9.0
BEL

4th 66 I] 212296 CINGOLANI Giorgia 8.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 11.0
ITA

5th 23 = 212951 NICHOLLS Flo u16 10.0 3.0 2.0 15.0 15.0
GBR

6th 20 = 198313 CHILDERLEY Abby u16 4.0 8.0 3.0 15.0 15.0
GBR

7th 34 = 186672 GARI Melina 13.0 2.0 2.0 17.0 17.0
GRE

8th 65 I] 212483 CICCHINE' Maria Giulia 5.0 5.0 7.0 17.0 17.0
ITA

9th 82 I] 213169 SCHIO Giulia 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 17.0
ITA

10th 106 212283 WILSON Brooke u16 7.0 6.0 8.0 21.0 21.0
AUS

11th 80 I] 212297 ROSA' Ginevra 9.0 7.0 6.0 220 220
ITA

12th 102 “ 211477 FERGUSON Mina u16 9.0 9.0 5.0 23.0 230
AUS

13th 105 “ 212858 STANNAGE Sylvie 2.0 15.0 9.0 26.0 26.0
AUS

14th 8 m 210744 MANESTAR Nika 5.0 18.0 3.0 26.0 26.0
CRO

15th 100 E 172432 TUNCALI Zeynep 7.0 10.0 9.0 26.0 26.0
TUR

16th 11 E| 211881 TOTOU Stavri 3.0 21.0 11.0 35.0 35.0
CYP

17th 96 ﬁ 205706 BAUDET Rosine 4.0 13.0 24.0 41.0 41.0
sul
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number
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87

93

30

57

81

15

99

48

42
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76

63

84
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69

Nat

ITA

DEN

ITA

BEL

ITA

BEL

BEL

ITA

ESP

TUR

ITA

Sail

number

208533

212941

212771

205297

204002

181041

196327

213170

211868

210789

207176

179075

191984

209869

193443

197243

212030

210363

213163

206994

213461

200977

202468

212702

209849

family name

WANG

GAVIN

MUJESIC

KUCZYS

HERNANDEZ PE?

A

CHILIOU

SILES

SAVELLI

HEEGAARD

IKIZLER

DE BRUYCKER
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BILIRI

SOLOVEICHIK

BARRETT

VASTARDI

PALANTI

BULTYNCK
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first name

Amalie

Joanne

Sara

Natalia

Isabel

Andriana

Noa

Sara

Josephine

Ece Asya

Anna

Chrysi

Evagelia-elpida

Polina

Coco

Aikaterini Anna

Alessia

Ingeborg

Gaia

Manon

Marine

Sofia

Lara

Zulal Alev

Clara

CLASS Q1

19.0

26.0

17.0

2.0

6.0

21.0

u16 11.0

u16 33.0

u16 8.0

22.0

32.0

12.0

u16 24.0

u16 19.0

u16 16.0

23.0

u16 37.0

32.0

u16 12.0

18.0

13.0

10.0

27.0

u16 36.0

43.0

Q2

15.0

4.0

20.0

33.0

27.0

10.0

16.0

4.0

6.0

13.0

11.0

29.0

23.0

12.0

7.0

11.0

19.0

8.0

18.0

28.0

41.0

250

290

16.0

14.0

Q3

10.0

17.0

10.0

13.0

15.0

17.0

21.0

12.0

36.0

15.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

25.0

34.0

23.0

4.0

24.0

35.0

19.0

12.0

32.0

14.0

18.0

14.0
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57.0

60.0

64.0

65.0

65.0

66.0

67.0

70.0

70.0

71.0

Nett

44.0

47.0

47.0

48.0

48.0

48.0

48.0

49.0

50.0

50.0

51.0

52.0

54.0

56.0

57.0

57.0

60.0

64.0

65.0

65.0

66.0

67.0

70.0

70.0

71.0

2/5



10/4/2018

Rank

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

Sailwave results for GIRLS LASER 4,7 YOUTH EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP & TROPHY 2018 at SPORT SAILING CLUB RIO IA...
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number
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|
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ITA
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Sail

number

213150

196644

189202

214027

206336

212502

199430

213178

214014

198840

212494

213869

203366

207284

210904

200100

213810

213164

200702

211231

212476

193173

183503

211631

210572

family name

BEARDSALL

BERNARDONI

NIKOLAKI

INI

FIGUERAS

ANTONOPOULOU

IMBERT

BALLOTTA

GUARAGNA

SHEHU

KALAITZOGLIDOU

KIS-KAPIN

NOVAK

DRAKOPOULOU

PARADISI

PICARAZZI

GEORGOSTATHI

IUORIO

KAGIALI

SVIKOVA

SEGNINI

RAPTI

ARSENI

MOIRANAIOU

KAPTOUROVITCH
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first name CLASS Q1
Elizabeth u16 23.0
Isotta 27.0
Aikaterini 30.0
Beatrice u16 37.0
Paula u1é 17.0
Violetta 25.0
Farah 29.0
Chiara 20.0
Nicol u16 35.0
Veronika 31.0
Galini 14.0
Karina 20.0
Dorka u16 28.0
Aikaterini u16 21.0
Sofia u16 30.0
Margherita u16 39.0
Georgia 25.0
Alina u16 34.0
Marina 15.0
Katerina 45.0
Nicol 15.0
Sofia 29.0
Sara Martina 40.0
Konstantina- 47.0
aikaterini

Lidia 16.0

Q2

12.0

32.0

26.0

9.0

33.0

26.0

220

35.0

23.0

21.0

14.0

17.0

36.0

30.0

25.0

20.0

44.0

240

53.0

DNF

240

34.0

45.0

37.0

17.0

48.0

Q3

37.0

13.0

16.0

30.0

26.0

25.0

26.0

23.0

21.0

28.0

53.0

DNF

44.0

20.0

35.0

32.0

29.0

20.0

31.0

22.0

22.0

43.0

18.0

16.0

29.0

30.0

Total

72.0
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Rank Bow Nat Sail family name first name CLASS Q1 Q2 Q3 Total Nett
number number

68th 38 = 194853 KATSAKLI Vasiliki 34.0 32.0 28.0 94.0 94.0
GRE

69th 26 = 212525 BALLIOU Rozet u16 38.0 38.0 19.0 95.0 95.0
GRE

70th 39 === 200710 KERAMIDA Aglaia 18.0 38.0 40.0 96.0 96.0
GRE

7ist 90 193525  BOJA Kristina U6 350 300 310 960 96.0
SRB

72nd 40 = 183984 KOROSIDOU Eleni 14.0 49.0 34.0 97.0 97.0
GRE

73rd 44 === 188229 OIKONOMOU Akrivi-chrysi 22.0 22.0 53.0 97.0 97.0
GRE BFD

74th 4 II 212420 RAVELINGIEN Bente u16 24.0 28.0 46.0 98.0 98.0
BEL

75th 58 = 205331 SILES Shira u16 41.0 31.0 27.0 99.0 99.0
ISR

76th 16 209213 FABEL Nina u16 31.0 41.0 27.0 99.0 99.0
FRA

77th 55 o 202339 VIDA R?za u16 28.0 35.0 37.0 100.0 100.0
HUN

78th 56 = 205315 HEN Ella u16 26.0 43.0 33.0 102.0 102.0
ISR

79th 103 B 209177 GAVIN Jade u16 49.0 19.0 36.0 104.0 104.0
AUS

80th 28 = 192997 BOUGIOURI Anna Maria u16 33.0 31.0 46.0 110.0 110.0
GRE

81st 67 II 210030 CINQUANTA Ester 11.0 50.0 53.0 114.0 1140
ITA DNF

82nd 14 Bem 203038 SVIKOVA Barbora u16 38.0 37.0 39.0 114.0 1140
CZE

83rd 101 185743 BLIUMBERG Yuliia u16 48.0 27.0 41.0 116.0 116.0
UKR

84th 31 = 212447 DEFTERAIOU loanna u16 46.0 39.0 33.0 118.0 118.0
GRE

85th 45 = 179678 POLLATOU Konstantina 40.0 42.0 39.0 121.0 121.0
GRE

86th 95 = 190982 HODEIB Saphia Joy u16 41.0 39.0 42.0 122.0 122.0
ESP

87th 24 == 206191 VIDELO Charlotte u16 36.0 49.0 41.0 126.0 126.0
GBR

88th 21 == 213720 DREWITT Isabella 43.0 40.0 43.0 126.0 126.0
GBR

89th 46 = 131293 PROVELENGIOU  Virginia 42.0 47.0 38.0 127.0 127.0
GRE

90th 27 = 213813 BEDENIOTI Stamatina Eirini u16 47.0 36.0 45.0 128.0 128.0
GRE

91st 12 Bam 212985 HIMMELOVA Klara 50.0 34.0 48.0 132.0 132.0
CZE

92nd 22 m 213051 GREENE Keelin u16 39.0 40.0 53.0 132.0 132.0
GBR BFD

93rd 17 213360  GOMER Dora U16 440 430 450 1320 1320
GER
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Bow
number

53

50

75

29

79

61

64

70

83

32

91

Nat

HUN

|

GRE

ITA

e

GRE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

—

GRE

SRB

www.iasonsailing.eu

Sail

number

208731

195281

154974

197379

204253

209115

182045

193656

206464

178478

174488

family name

LILLA

TSALTA

LAURENZI

CHATZICHRISTIDI

PRIVILEGGIO

BELLETTI

CAPUTI

GOMMA

SCOLES

DIMITRATOU

JOVANOVI?

first name CLASS Q1
Molnar u16 44.0
Fibi u16 48.0
Chiara u16 45.0
Anastasia 53.0
DNF
Anna Sofia 49.0
Claudia 46.0
Giulia u16 42.0
Giovanna 51.0
Lorenza u16 50.0
Anna Maria u16 52.0
Stamo
Ana 51.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com
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Q2

42.0

45.0

47.0

46.0

48.0

44.0

51.0

46.0

50.0

51.0

52.0

Q3

47.0

42.0

44.0

38.0

40.0

47.0

49.0

48.0

49.0

50.0

50.0

Total

Nett

133.0 133.0
135.0 135.0
136.0 136.0
137.0 137.0
137.0 137.0
137.0 137.0
142.0 1420
145.0 1450
149.0 149.0
153.0 153.0

153.0 153.0

www.europeanlaser4?7.eu

europeanlaser47.eu@gmail.com
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